Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Flood - (1392388) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.21
32.36
32.58
33.68
34.10
34.87
34.91
36.51
40.58
41.89
41.91
43.69
48.17
48.85

50.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.21
32.36
32.58
33.68
34.91
34.10
34.87

36.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
318
312
282
272
254
254
222
161
147
146
129
96
92
83

WA Pts

323
318
312
282
254
272
254
222

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

-n

I T I T

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

02/12/23
15/10/23
10/09/23
18/03/23
11/09/22
26/06/22
08/10/22
28/11/21
08/09/19
17/10/19
17/11/19
17/03/19
04/10/18
14/10/18
09/09/18

Date

02/12/23
15/10/23
10/09/23
18/03/23
08/10/22
11/09/22
26/06/22
28/11/21

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s

Tony Hegarty Club Champs & Age Groups Comp 2019
City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Tony Hegarty Club Champs and Age Groups Comp
21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022
Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021

Venue

Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Kings Lynn
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Norwich
Waterworld
Thetford
Norwich

St James Pool
Thetford

UEA Sportspark
Thetford

Venue

Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Kings Lynn
Thetford
Thetford
Dereham

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford

Club Swam Under

Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford

Thetford

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

41.91 146 F 171119 City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open Norwich 3
41.89 147 H 17/10/19 Tony Hegarty Club Champs & Age Groups Comp 2019 Thetford Thetford 4
40.58 161 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld Thetford 3
43.69 129 H 17/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool Thetford 3
48.85 92 H 14/10/18  21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Thetford 3
48.17 96 H 04/10/18  Tony Hegarty Club Champs and Age Groups Comp Thetford Thetford 4
50.56 83 H 09/09/18  Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Thetford 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



