Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Flood - (1392388) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.21	323	Н	02/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Thetford	3
32.36	318	Н	15/10/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023	Thetford	Thetford	4
32.58	312	Н	10/09/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023	Thetford	Thetford	3
33.68	282	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	Thetford	3
34.10	272	Н	11/09/22	Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s	Thetford	Thetford	3
34.87	254	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	Thetford	3
34.91	254	Н	08/10/22	Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Thetford	Thetford	4
36.51	222	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
40.58	161	Н	08/09/19	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s	Waterworld	Thetford	3
41.89	147	Н	17/10/19	Tony Hegarty Club Champs & Age Groups Comp 2019	Thetford	Thetford	4
41.91	146	F	17/11/19	City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open	Norwich		3
43.69	129	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	Thetford	3
48.17	96	Н	04/10/18	Tony Hegarty Club Champs and Age Groups Comp	Thetford	Thetford	4
48.85	92	Н	14/10/18	21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet	UEA Sportspark	Thetford	3
50.56	83	Н	09/09/18	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Thetford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.21	323	Н	02/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Thetford	3
32.36	318	Н	15/10/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023	Thetford	Thetford	4
32.58	312	Н	10/09/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023	Thetford	Thetford	3
33.68	282	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	Thetford	3
34.91	254	Н	08/10/22	Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Thetford	Thetford	4
34.10	272	Н	11/09/22	Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s	Thetford	Thetford	3
34.87	254	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	Thetford	3
36.51 202 opyright	222 24	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
41.91	146	F	17/11/19	City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open	Norwich		3
41.89	147	Н	17/10/19	Tony Hegarty Club Champs & Age Groups Comp 2019	Thetford	Thetford	4
40.58	161	Н	08/09/19	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s	Waterworld	Thetford	3
43.69	129	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	Thetford	3
48.85	92	Н	14/10/18	21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet	UEA Sportspark	Thetford	3
48.17	96	Н	04/10/18	Tony Hegarty Club Champs and Age Groups Comp	Thetford	Thetford	4
50.56	83	Н	09/09/18	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Thetford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS